
- .- _. . . ~ . . - ~ - . - _ - - . ~. ..-

l

.'>.~

;'. -[ 1. LONi s4 AC T #O COOL PAGL OF PAGLS
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 |_22. AMLNOME N T/MOOlF tCA l #ON NO. 3. LF F L C T IVL DAT L 4. H L QUssel SON / PUN CHASE H L Q. NO. 5. PHOJEC1 EO iff oppinebk)

~

Five (5) NOV 151984
'

.

<.. a sVE D o v 7.A OuiNis1LnED oy ,ifo,,..,,h.ni,, ,,
[U. 5. Nuclear Regulatory 'I omm.

gg
ission

Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. N AME AND ADDH E SS OF CONI R ACT OR (No., streef. coun fy. State and ZIP Code) (g) 9A. AMENOVENT OF SOLICIT ATION NO.
--

Science Applications, Inc.
1710 Goodridge Drive 98. DAT E O rnz erus 11, .

P. O. Box 1303 )McLean, VA 22102 2 0^. voDir i;^ Tion oF cont aaCT<OaOta i
NO. i

X NRC-02-81-050 |

CODE |F ACILITY CODE

_ 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS.0F SOLICITATIONS
ine above numtered solicaation is an. ended as set forth m item 14. The hour and OJte specified f or receipt of Of fers is ea tend =5d. is not en-

tenced

Offer:. must acknow4cge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specif ed in the solicitation or as amended,by one of the f0Ilceng mc1 hods
(a) S cemptimg items 6 and 15.and returning -_ _ Copies of the a,endment; (b) By ackno*1 edging receipt of tin: o endrnent on each Copy of the offer
submitted, o' (c) By swarate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soldCitat.on and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

.

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED P.*AY RESULT
IN REJE CT ION OF YOUR OF F E R If by virtue of this amendmer.t you desire to Chan9e On offer already submitted, such Change may be made by teleg am or
letter,pf 0vdr*d t'aCh IMeWam or letter mbb es reference 10 the 33IiCital On and this amendment, ard is received prior to the orening hour and date specified
12 AL COUNi SNG AND AFP40PRurT 40N DAT A (If requared)

B&R: 50-19-01-01 FIN: B-7319-1

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

g A T Hes CH ANC.E 06e OE R IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (hecary outnority; THE CH ANGEL SE T F OR TH IN 4T E M 14 ARE M ADE IN T HL CON-
_ TR ACT ORDE R NO IN IT EM 10 A-

,

.

-

THE AfiOvf Nuvfd HE D CONTR ACT/ORDE R IS VOOiFIED TO RE FLFCT THE ADHINIST R ATIVE CH ANGE 5 rauch as chonpre in paying offscr.I Ei'
atr cesafmr date. t re.) SE T FORTH IN 4 TEM 14. AURSU ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(D).

IC. THIS SUPPt C ME N T AL AG R E E ME N T IS E N T E RE O INT O PU RSU AN T TO AUTHORsTY OF;

X| hegotiated Overhead Rate Clause No. 5.5
R cTi m th, city tw, or ~da.c.non .nd ."'""'"" 8411280386 841115

-

PDR CONT PDR:

NRC-02 81-050
f.iPO RT ANT : Contractor b es not, b is requawd to sign this docurr.ent and return 4 te;oes 10 the usuing ott te

iT~Ot se u se s ,0N Os ~Mt NuuumMOulF CAT ,oh r0 sanm d e,r ocs .<cem h.amna . ~ciud.nu soi.citat,on,ce,n truca .u tv.co matt aarc fea ,b.a.>

This modification is issued to incorporate the final overhead rate for FY82. Therefore ,
the contract is hereby amended to read as follows:

" ARTICLE IV - OVERHE_AD/ GENERAL MD ADMINISTRATIVE RATES
.

A. The contractor shall be reimbursed for allowable indirect costs hereunder at a
final engineering overhead rate of 89.4% of direct labor costs and at a final fringe
benefit rate of 38.9% of direct labor costs.

B. The contractor shall be reimbursed for allowable indirect costs hereunder at a final
general and administrative rate of 11.0% of total direct cost and overhead."

E ECeO' PS CtC wded Meteen, a'i tet rnt artd C onditiont Of the GoCument refesenced in item 9A or 10A as heretedore cnarsec. se ma.ns unceanged and in full force <and ef feCL *'

)$ A. N A'.* L AND 11 T LE OF siGNL R #T>pe or print) 16 A. N AM E AN D T IT L E OF CON T R ACT t!.S Of F IC E R (Tur or pran t)

Wendy R. Marshall
Contract Representative Ro ld D. Thompson

1$0. CON 1 R ACT OR 0F r L ROR t $C. DAT L 5GNED Jt U* iT E O S 1L5 F AME RIC A If*C. D ATE StGNEDf

Macia ith CLwM Y. 8tY'[ b --15.j). ;A of Corpartmg O!?.sr-p- Mf" IY
'

11/8/84 3
(5.;=a ra s f!pc son cuthorized to ssgn)

NSN 7'410) !$28070 30-105 ST AN D ARD 7 ORM 30 (REV.10 8 3)
OREvtOU5 LOITION UNUSABLE F es: eted t v GSA

8A: (4 8 C s u ) $ 314 3



- &n.

1

Modification tio. 5 '
'

fiRC Contract No. !!RC-02-81-050
lScience Applications, Inc. -2- I

. A total amount of $73,413.00 has been paid under this contract.
- .._

,

m

1

.

.


